2020 CITY POCKET BILLIARD TOURNAMENT
REGULATION-TABLE EIGHT-BALL

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED: $3825

88 Players X $25 $2,200
Added Amount $1,625

$3,825

CITY TOURNAMENT FINALS

DIVISION PLACE NAME PRIZES
Open 1st $275.00
Open 2nd $160.00
Open 3rd-4th  Shawn Stratton $100.00
Open 3rd-4th  Greg Hennigh $100.00
Open 5th-8th  John Barbale $60.00
Open 5th-8th  Mike Kerstetter $60.00
Open 5th-8th  Jim Hynes $60.00
Open 5th-8th  Bill Skrutsky $60.00
Open 9th-16th  Dustin Flatt $35.00
Open 9th-16th  Tony Alecci $35.00
Open 9th-16th  Bill Rilling $35.00
Open 9th-16th  Andre Smith $35.00
Open 9th-16th  Mark Carroll $35.00
Open 9th-16th  Frank Barcio $35.00
Open 9th-16th  Kerr Robinson $35.00
Open 9th-16th  Dan Ester $35.00
Open 17th-32nd Ivan Johnson $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Mark Bean $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Rick Clark $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Hank Hammer $20.00
Open 17th-32nd  Jim Hurst $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Preston Dillemuth $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Brad Hagley $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Pete Culver $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Mitch Dabrowski $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Tim Black Sr. $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Dick Casey $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Jason Gibbs $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Shane Sohrweid $20.00
Open 17th-32nd  Matt Rice $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Ryan Ulrich $20.00
Open 17th-32nd Fgary Layden $20.00



HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP

CITY HANDICAP TOURNAMENT FINALS

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd
17th-32nd

Mark Carroll
Frank Barcio
Roger Young
Jamaal Ulmer
Annette Carroll
Rod Johnson
Matthew Leach
Lucy Karpik
Pavel Burykin
DJ Summers
Andre Smith
Gary Layden
Hank Hammer
Jeff Shearer Jr.
Justin Zadorozny
Brad Hagley
Tim Black Jr.
Jason Gibbs
Ted Johnson
Joe Summers
Pete Culver
Sean Dougherty
Chuck Turner
Travis Abbott
Preston Dillemuth
Ryan Ulrich

Jon Growley
Susan Sohrweid
Shane Sohrweid
Nick Stratton

$220.00
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00



CITY DIVISIONAL TOURNAMENT FINALS

AA 1st $100.00
AA 2nd $60.00
A 1st $100.00
A 2nd $60.00
A 3rd-4th Dustin Flatt $40.00
A 3rd-4th  Frank Barcio $40.00
B 1st $100.00
B 2nd $60.00
B 3rd-4th  Dan Rocky $40.00
B 3rd-4th  Tim Black Jr. $40.00
C 1st $100.00
C 2nd $60.00
C 3rd-4th  Ted Johnson $40.00
C 3rd-4th  Tim Mills $40.00
CcC 1st $100.00
CcC 2nd $60.00
Best Avg. $50.00
Total $3,825



