2020 CITY POCKET BILLIARD TOURNAMENT REGULATION-TABLE EIGHT-BALL

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED: \$3825

88 Players X \$25	\$2,200
Added Amount	\$1,625
	\$3,825

CITY TOURNAMENT FINALS

DIVISION	PLACE	NAME	PRIZES
0	1.01		¢075.00
Open	1st Orad		\$275.00
Open	2nd	Oh avera Otrattara	\$160.00
Open	3rd-4th	Shawn Stratton	\$100.00
Open	3rd-4th	Greg Hennigh	\$100.00
Open	5th-8th	John Barbale	\$60.00
Open	5th-8th	Mike Kerstetter	\$60.00
Open	5th-8th	Jim Hynes	\$60.00
Open	5th-8th	Bill Skrutsky	\$60.00
Open	9th-16th	Dustin Flatt	\$35.00
Open	9th-16th	Tony Alecci	\$35.00
Open	9th-16th	Bill Rilling	\$35.00
Open	9th-16th	Andre Smith	\$35.00
Open	9th-16th	Mark Carroll	\$35.00
Open	9th-16th	Frank Barcio	\$35.00
Open	9th-16th	Kerr Robinson	\$35.00
Open	9th-16th	Dan Ester	\$35.00
Open	17th-32nd	Ivan Johnson	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Mark Bean	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Rick Clark	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Hank Hammer	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Jim Hurst	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Preston Dillemuth	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Brad Hagley	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Pete Culver	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Mitch Dabrowski	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Tim Black Sr.	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Dick Casey	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Jason Gibbs	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Shane Sohrweid	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Matt Rice	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Ryan Ulrich	\$20.00
Open	17th-32nd	Fgary Layden	\$20.00

0

CITY HANDICAP TOURNAMENT FINALS

HDCP	1st		\$220.00
HDCP	2nd		\$120.00
HDCP	3rd-4th	Mark Carroll	\$80.00
HDCP	3rd-4th	Frank Barcio	\$80.00
HDCP	5th-8th	Roger Young	\$50.00
HDCP	5th-8th	Jamaal Ulmer	\$50.00
HDCP	5th-8th	Annette Carroll	\$50.00
HDCP	5th-8th	Rod Johnson	\$50.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Matthew Leach	\$30.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Lucy Karpik	\$30.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Pavel Burykin	\$30.00
HDCP	9th-16th	DJ Summers	\$30.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Andre Smith	\$30.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Gary Layden	\$30.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Hank Hammer	\$30.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Jeff Shearer Jr.	\$30.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Justin Zadorozny	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Brad Hagley	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Tim Black Jr.	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Jason Gibbs	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Ted Johnson	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Joe Summers	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Pete Culver	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Sean Dougherty	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Chuck Turner	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Travis Abbott	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Preston Dillemuth	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Ryan Ulrich	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Jon Growley	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Susan Sohrweid	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Shane Sohrweid	\$20.00
HDCP	17th-32nd	Nick Stratton	\$20.00

CITY DIVISIONAL TOURNAMENT FINALS

AA AA	1st 2nd		\$100.00 \$60.00
A A A A	1st 2nd 3rd-4th 3rd-4th	Dustin Flatt Frank Barcio	\$100.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$40.00
B B B	1st 2nd 3rd-4th 3rd-4th	Dan Rocky Tim Black Jr.	\$100.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$40.00
C C C	1st 2nd 3rd-4th 3rd-4th	Ted Johnson Tim Mills	\$100.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$40.00
CC CC	1st 2nd		\$100.00 \$60.00
Best Avg.			\$50.00
Total			\$3,825